
AM Kindergarten Routes    
 
 

Hopkinton Little Bus 
 
11:21 AM    #281 Main St.       
11:24 AM    #54 South Rd.              
11:30 AM    #73 Irish Hill Rd.                
11:38 AM    #368 Farrington Corner Rd.  
11:43 AM    #38 Taylor Rd.    
11:47 AM    #959 Hopkinton Rd.   
11:51 AM    #447 Currier Rd.   
 

Bus 96 
 
11:22 AM    #51 Old Henniker Rd.     
11:26 AM    #434 Gage Hill Rd.   
11:31 AM    #273 Dolly Rd.    
11:40 AM    #336 College Hill Rd.     
11:47 AM    #342 Clement Hill Rd.   
11:48 AM    #418 Clement Hill Rd.     
11:55 AM    #1057 Bound Tree Rd.     
12:02 PM    #95 Autumn Ridge Rd.     
12:05 PM    #185 Pine St.      
12:08 PM    #166 Cedar St.                  
12:08 PM    #166 Cedar St.                                                                 
12:10 PM    #17 Prospect St.    
12:14 PM    # 601 Maple St.      

 
Bus 97 
 
11:28 AM    #46 Robin Ln.    
11:28 AM    #301 Little Tooky Rd.              
11:32 AM    #697 Main St.          
11:37 AM    #402 Park Ave.    
11:41 AM    #36 Knollwood Circle    
11:45 AM    #49 Kearsarge Ave.   
11:48 AM    #*321 Spring St.    
11:48 AM    #*346 Spring St.    
11:50 AM    #247 Pinewood Dr.                 
11:52 AM    #60 Snowshoe Trail  
11:53 AM    #49 Snowshoe Trail        
11:54 AM    #66 Snowshoe Trail        
 

 
 
 
 
 



PM Kindergarten Routes  
 

Hopkinton Little Bus 
 

10:08 AM    #10 Old Stumpfield Rd.   
10:19 AM    #1642 Hatfield Rd.     
10:33 AM    #1066 South Rd.      
10:44 AM    #130 Hopkins Green Rd.     
10:50 AM    #55 Buckingham Ln.    
10:55 AM    #1018 Farrington Corner Rd.     
11:02 AM    #1035 Hopkinton Rd.     
11:05 AM    #708 Upper Straw Rd.   
11:10 AM    #790 Hopkinton Rd.  

     
Bus 96 
 
10:38 AM    #16 Cedar St. Apt 2     
10:48 AM    #280 Dustin Rd.   
10:50 AM    #41 Tebrok Rd.     
10:58 AM    #478 Broad Cove Rd.    
10:58 AM    #526 Broad Cove Rd.     
11:05 AM    #656 Gould Hill Rd.      
11:09 AM    #116 Hutchins Hill Rd.     
 
 

Bus 97 
 
10:30 AM    #1165 Pine St.     
10:38 AM    #447 Pine St.      
10:40 AM    #1153 Bound Tree Rd.     
10:45 AM    #325 Kearsarge Ave.     
10:55 AM    #178 Spring St.     
10:59 AM    #55 Snowshoe Trail.   
11:03 AM    #798 Main St.      
11:07 AM    #23 Penacook Rd.     
11:09 AM    #56 Little Tooky Rd.              
11:09 AM    #2505 Hopkinton Rd.     
11:11 AM    #1035 Hopkinton Rd.    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


